Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

Uriin

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

23.

23.

23.

23.

ADAPTIV

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

152,25
usb

152,25
usb

162,75
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

257,25
usb

271,95
usb

367,50
usb

124,95
usb

128,10
usb

135,45
usb



Tyt

(6]

rfsus
EYECARE
WONTOR

25

24.

23.

24

23

23.

23.

24.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

23.

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

sRGB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

378,00
usb



23

24

24

23

23

24

23

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

523,95
usb

555,45
usb

.029,00

usb

.048,95

usb

.413,95

usb



